



Lincoln's Angel Network

The Lincoln Angel Network is a support network of Lincoln parents, faculty and staff, and community members joined together by a common goal, to assist students and their families in times of need.

Life can become complicated for many reasons; the loss of a job, illness, or death in the family. These complications can make it difficult for a child to excel in school. The Angel Network strives to support children through these difficult times, allowing them to focus on learning. Through anonymous giving and confidential receiving, the Angel Network provides short-term assistance to students and families.

<u>To become a receiver family, email Mrs. Hemberger, at ahemberger@eastpennsd.org</u>. All requests and assistance provided by the Angel Network are confidential.

If you are an Angel Network donor family, you may be asked throughout the year to donate items like new sneakers, clothing, gift cards, etc. If you are asked to help with a specific item, there is never any obligation to help. If you'd like to become a donor, email your name and email address to Rebecca Harries, Angel Network Parent Volunteer harriesr@gmail.com OR return the form below.

	— Cut and return to the main office of Lincoln School —
	Angel Network Donor Form Mrs. Hemberger, School Counselor
Yes, we	are interested in becoming a donor family for Lincoln's Angel Network.
Contact Informati	on:
Name (please pr	Email int)